Individual Best Times (All Time)

Maximiliaan Hoogers - (546005) - Windsor SC - 400 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:45.09
4:54.53
4:56.01
5:03.25
5:04.91
5:06.08
5:07.39
5:08.64
5:09.00
5:12.79
5:13.98
5:23.57

5:48.92

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:45.09
5:12.79
4:56.01
4:54.53
5:03.25
5:09.00
5:04.91
5:08.64
5:07.39

5:06.08
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

459
417
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375
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348
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314
250
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348
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375
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Round

Round

F

Date

25/03/16
11/05/14
16/11/14
08/02/14
30/03/13
20/05/12
09/06/12
14/07/12
13/07/13
07/02/15
07/04/12
19/11/11
04/12/10

Date

25/03/16
07/02/15
16/11/14
11/05/14
08/02/14
13/07/13
30/03/13
14/07/12
09/06/12
20/05/12

Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival
Beckenham International Open Meet
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013
Bracknell & Wokingham SC Open Meet
ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Derventio Excel February Festival
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival
Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

Northampton Winter Fest

Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival

Derventio Excel February Festival

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Beckenham International Open Meet

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship

Bracknell & Wokingham SC Open Meet

Venue

Portsmouth
London
Bristol
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Crawley
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Crawley

Corby

Venue

Portsmouth
Sheffield
Bristol
London
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Crawley

Aldershot
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Club Swam Under

Windsor

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1
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5:13.98 344 F 07/04/12 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Windsor 1
5:23.57 314 F 19/11/11 Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet Crawley Windsor 1
5:48.92 250 H 04/12/10 Northampton Winter Fest Corby Windsor 1
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