Individual Best Times (All Time)

Maximiliaan Hoogers - (546005) - Windsor SC - 400 Freestyle - Long Course **Performance Graph**

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

4:45.09 4:54.53 4:56.01 5:03.25	459 417 410	F H F	25/03/16 11/05/14 16/11/14	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Beckenham International Open Meet	Portsmouth	Windsor	1
4:56.01	410			Beckenham International Open Meet	London	Windoor	
		F	16/11/14			WITIUSUI	1
E:02 2E			10/11/14	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Windsor	1
5.05.25	382	F	08/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Windsor	1
5:04.91	375	F	30/03/13	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013	Portsmouth	Windsor	1
5:06.08	371	Н	20/05/12	Bracknell & Wokingham SC Open Meet	Aldershot	Windsor	1
5:07.39	366		09/06/12	ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship	Crawley	Windsor	1
5:08.64	362	F	14/07/12	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Windsor	3
5:09.00	361	F	13/07/13	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Windsor	3
5:12.79	348	Н	07/02/15	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield		1
5:13.98	344	F	07/04/12	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Windsor	1
5:23.57	314	F	19/11/11	Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet	Crawley	Windsor	1
5:48.92	250	Н	04/12/10	Northampton Winter Fest	Corby	Windsor	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:45.09	459	F	25/03/16	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Windsor	1
5:12.79	348	Н	07/02/15	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield		1
4:56.01	410	F	16/11/14	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Windsor	1
4:54.53	417	Н	11/05/14	Beckenham International Open Meet	London	Windsor	1
5:03.25	382	F	08/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Windsor	1
5:09.00	361	F	13/07/13	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Windsor	3
5:04.91	375	F	30/03/13	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013	Portsmouth	Windsor	1
5:08.64	362	F	14/07/12	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Windsor	3
5:07.39	366		09/06/12	ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship	Crawley	Windsor	1
5:06.08 opyright 2024	371	Н	20/05/12	Bracknell & Wokingham SC Open Meet	Aldershot	Windsor Powered By SPORT	1 FSYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
5:13.98	344	F	07/04/12	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Windsor	1
5:23.57	314	F	19/11/11	Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet	Crawley	Windsor	1
5:48.92	250	Н	04/12/10	Northampton Winter Fest	Corby	Windsor	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS